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2014 Walt Disney World Cheat Sheet Page 2

From yourfirstvisit.net

yourfirstvisit.net’s Disney World
2014 Crowd Calendar v2

Week
Beginning: Crowd Rankings
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12/28/13
1/4/14
1/11/14
1/18/14
1/25/14
2/1/14
2/8/14
2/15/14
2/22/14
3/1/14
3/8/14
3/15/14
3/22/14
3/29/14
4/5/14
4/12/14
4/19/14
4/26/14
5/3/14
5/10/14
5/17/14
5/24/14
5/31/14
6/7/14
6/14/14
6/21/14
6/28/14
7/5/14
7/12/14
7/19/14
7/26/14
8/2/14
8/9/14
8/16/14
8/23/14
8/30/14
9/6/14
9/13/14
9/20/14
9/27/14
10/4/14
10/11/14
10/18/14
10/25/14
11/1/14
11/8/14
11/15/14
11/22/14
11/29/14
12/6/14
12/13/14
12/20/14
12/27/14

http://yourfirstvisit.net/2014-crowds

Dates are “week beginning”

The

Comprehensive Guide to Rides

Key: Epcot | om Hollywood Studios Magic Kingdom
Underline: Particular favorite of older kids; italic: particularly skippable for older kids

FOR PRE-SCHOOL KIDS

Avoid

Other

Best-Loved

Skippable Other Favorites

FORTHIRD/GRADERS ANDUP: http://yourfirstvisit.net/rides

Disney World FastPass+ Lower-Crowd Itinerary
from yourfirstvisit.net

This does not work for all dates!! See yourfirstvisit.net/itineraries

Meals: Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday
Breakfast| Travel Hotel Room* Hotel Room* Hotel Room*
Lunch| Travel Backlot Express Sunshine Seasons Flame Tree Barbecue Underline =
Dinner 7p Akershus or San Angel Inn 6p 50s Prime Time Café Hotel or Epcot Counter Yak and Yeti Counter/Quick Service
Parks, Etc:
Early Morning| Travel Off At Epcot by 8.15a Off Bold =
Late Morning| Travel Off Epcot. off Table Service
Early Afternoon)| Check In/At Epcot ASAP At Hollywood Studios by noon Epcot At Animal Kingdom by noon
Late Afternoon| Epcot Hollywood Studios. Epcot Animal Kingdom talic =
Evening| Epcot Hollywood Studios (Optional) Epcot Cash, not Dining Plan
Late Evening|
Notes: Red =
Parade] Character Meal
Fireworks| Illuminations
Park-Open Target nla n/a Test Track n/a
FastPass+ Target| Illuminations Toy Story Midway Mania Soarin Expedition Everest
Meals: Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Breakfast| Hotel Room* Hotel Room™* Hotel Room* Hotel Room* Hotel Room*
Lunch| Chef Mickey's 11a Hotel Counter TBD Cinderella’s Royal Table** Magic Kingdom or Hotel Counter Travel
Dinner| Magic Kingdom or Hotel Counter Hollywood Studios Counter 6.15p Hoop-Dee-Doo Revue** 6p Crystal Palace Travel
Parks, Ete:
Early Morning| off off At Magic Kingdom by 8.15a At Magic Kingdom by 8.15a At Animal Kingdom by 8.15a
Late Morning| Off off Magic Kingdom Magic Kingdom Animal Kingdom
Early Afternoon| Magic Kingdom by t Magic off Travel
Late Afternoon| Magic Kingdom Hollywood Studios Magic Kingdom Off Travel
Evening Magic Kingdom Hollywood Studios. Hoop Dee Doo Revue Magic Kingdom Travel
Late Evening| g Magic Kingdom
Notes:
Parade| Afternoon Parade Evening Parade
Fireworks| Fantasmic Wishes
Park-Open Target| n/a n/a Peter Pan Big Thunder Mountain Kilimanjaro or Everest
FastPass+ Target| Space Mountain Fantasmic Seven Dwarfs Mine Train Splash Mountain Festival of the Lion King

*Cereal, fruit, juice etc. in room **Two Table Service credits
"FastPass+ Target" is the Tier One Fastpass+ to aim for; at time of writing, only Epcot and Hollywood Studios have tiered FastPass+
Version 5/14; thanks to Josh of easyWDW.com for help and permission to build on his findings...but conclusions are mostly mine, and errors are mine alone

http://yourfirstvisit.net/low

Applies most weeks late August-late May, except after Thanksgiving through New
Years, the week of Presidents Day, later March, and the weeks around Easter

See http

:/lyourfirstvisit.net/itineraries for required changes and exceptions
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Disney World FastPass+ High Crowd Itinerary

from yourfirstvisit.net

Meals: Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday
Breakfast Travel Hotel Room* Hotel Room* Hotel Room*
Lunch Travel Backlot Express Sunshine Seasons Hotel or Hollywood Studios Counter
Dinner| _ 7p Akershus or San Angel Inn Hotel Counter Hotel or Epcot Counter 7p 50's Prime Time Cafe

Parks, Etc:

Early Morning]
Late Morningf
Early Afternoon
Late Afternoon
Evening]

Late Evening]

Travel
Travel
Check In/Epcot ASAP
Epcot
Epcot

At Hollywood Studios by 8.15a
Hollywood Studios
Hollywood Studios
Hollywood Studios

off

AtEpcot by 8.15a
Epcot
Epcot
Epcot

(Optional) Epcot

off
off
Hollywood Studios by 2p or so

Underline.
Counter/Quick Service

Bold=
Table Service

Ialic=
Cash, not Dining Plan

FastPass+ Basic December Itinerary
from yourfirstvisit.net

Notes:
Parade]
Fireworks|
Special Event

View Epcot Resorts Xmas Decorations|

6p Osborne Lights

10.30p Christmastime Parade
9.30p Holiday Wishes
Mickey's Xmas Party***

Un¢ =
Counter/Quick Service

Bold =
Table Service

Italic =
Cash, not Dining Plan

‘This itinerary is only for specific late and early D ber dates and does not work for other dates! See yourfirstvisit net/itineraries
Meals: Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday
Breakfast Travel Hotel Room* Hotel Room* Hotel Room*
Lunch Travel Flame Tree Barbecue Hollywood Studios Counter
Dinner] 6.30p Akershus 6.15p Hoop-Dee-Doo Revue** Hollywood Studios Counter
Parks, Etc:
Early Morning] Travel off off off
Late Morning| Travel off off off
Early Afternoon| Check In/At Epcot ASAP Animal Kingdom by noon At Hollywood Studios by noon Magic Kingdom by 1p
Late Afternoon peot Animal Kingdom Hollywood Studios Magic Kingdom
Evening] Epcot until 9.30p Hoop-Dee-Doo Revue at FW off Magic Kingdom
Late Evening Magic Kingdom up to 12MN

Red =
Character Meal

Notes: Red=
Parade] Character Meal
Fireworks| Illuminations Fantasmic
Park-Open Target Rock 'N Roller Coaster Test Track
FastPass+ Target llluminations Toy Story Midway Mania Soarin Fantasmic
Meals: Wednesda Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Breakfast Hotel Room* Hotel Room* Hotel Room* Hotel Room* Hotel Room"*
Lunch|  TBD Cinderella’s Royal Table** Flame Tree Barbecue Chef Mickey's 11a Magic Kingdom or Hotel Counter Travel
Dinner| _ 6.15p Hoop-Dee-Doo Revue** Yak and Yeti Magic Kingdom or Hotel Counter 7p Crystal Palace Travel
Parks, Etc:
Early Morning| Magic Kingdom by 8.15a off Magic Kingdom by 8.15a Magic Kingdom by 8.15a Animal Kingdom by 8.15a
Late Morning] Magic Kingdom off Magic Kingdom Magic Kingdom Animal Kingdom
Early Afternoon Magic Kingdom Animal Kingdom by noon Magic Kingdom off Travel
Late Afternoon| Magic Kingdom Animal Kingdom Magic Kingdom off Travel
Evening| Hoop-Dee-Doo Revue Animal Kingdom off Magic Kingdom by 6p Travel
Late Evening Magic Kingdom
Parade] Afternoon Parade Evening Parade
Fireworks| Wishes
Park-Open Target Peter Pan N/A Space Mountain 8ig Thunder Mountain Expedition Everest

FastPass+ Target

Seven Dwarfs Mine Train

Kali River Rapids

Enchanted Tales with Belle

Splash Mountain

Kilimanjaro Safaris

*Cereal, fruit, juice etc. in room
Version 12/

**Two Table Service credits

http://yourfirstvisit.net/high

; thanks to Josh of easyWDW.com for help and permisison to use his findings...but errors are mine alone

Applies late May to late August, Thanksgiving, Presidents Day, later March, Easter
and Xmas weeks.. See http://yourfirstvisit.net/itineraries for changes and exceptions.

2014 Walt Disney World

Cheat Sheet Page 3
From yourfirstvisit.net

Chance of Cyclonic

Hurricanes at Walt Disney World

Chance of Cyclonic Storm Affecting any Part
of Florida in any Part of a Nine-Day Visit

50%
= 40%

@
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g
=
<
=
=
=]
5
w

Arival Date

Park-Open Target nfa n/a n/a n/a
FastPass+ Target Soarin Expedition Everest Toy Story Midway Mania Splash Mountain
Meals: Wednesdar Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Breakfast Hotel Room* Hotel Room* Hotel Room* Hotel Room* Hotel Room"*
Lunch|  Hollywood Studios Counter Sunshine Seasons TBD Cinderella's Royal Table** 1p Crystal Palace Travel
Dinner| _Hollywood Studios Counter 5.45p San Angel Inn** **** Magic Kingdom or Hotel Counter 6p Chef Mickey's Travel
Parks, Etc:
Early Morning| off off off off At Animal Kingdom by 8.15a
Late Morning| off At Epcot by 11a At Magic Kingdom by Cinderella Timel off Animal Kingdom
Early Afternoon| At Hollywood Studios by noon Epcot At by 12.45p Travel
Late Afternoon Hollywood Studios Epcot Magic Kingdom Magic Kingdom Travel
Evening] Hollywood Studios Epcot off Magic Kingdom Travel
Late Evening] Magic Kingdom
Notes:
Parade] 3p Afternoon Parade
Fireworks| Fantasmic (time varies, likely 6.30p) 9.30p llluminations**** Wishes (optional)

Special Event
Park-Open Target

nfa

FastPass+ Target

Rock “n” Roller Coaster

8.15 Candlelight Processional®***
n/a
Test Track

n/a
Seven Dwarfs Mine Train

View MK Resorts Xmas Decorations
n/a
TBD (see daily agenda)

Everest or Safaris
Kilimanjaro Safaris

*Cereal, fruit, juice etc. in room

**Two Table Service credits

"FastPass+ Target" is the Tier One Fastpass+ to aim for; at time of writing, only Epcot and Hollywood Studios have tiered FastPass+

Version 2/14; thanks to Josh of easyWDW.com for help and permission to build on his findings...but conclusions are mostly mine, and errors are mine alone

***"Mickey's Very Merry Christmas Party (MVMCP)" **** As Candlelight Processional Package

http://yourfirstvisit.net/basic

Applies the 3 weeks following Thanksgiving. See
http://yourfirstvisit.net/itineraries for changes and exceptions

Distribution of Disney World High Temperatures

High Temperature

20th (Blue), 50th (Pink), and 80th (Yellow)

Percentile High Temperatures

http://yourfirstvisit.net/weather
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